
There is no fee when paying by cash, check, cashier check, 
or money order.  

A non-refundable fee for payments by credit/debit card will be billed 
and collected and displayed on your account statement as 

EHAWAII.GOV

The non-refundable fee is composed of a 5% Convenience Fee plus 
a Transaction Processing Fee of 2.5% per transaction will be 

assessed by the credit card processing vendor.

The Airport Pass & ID Offices accepts in-person only credit/debit card 
payments.  Acceptable card types are Visa, MasterCard, American 

Express, JCB or Discover.

PAYMENT BY CREDIT / DEBIT CARD

State of Hawaii
 Department of Transportation

Airport Pass & ID Office

$10.00
0.76

$10.76

Airport Pass & ID Fee
Non-Refundable Fee
Total Cost

$100.00
7.63

$107.63

Airport Pass & ID Fee
Non-Refundable Fee
Total Cost

Airport Pass & ID Fee
Non-Refundable Fee
Total Cost

$50.00
3.81

$53.81

$60.00
4.58

$64.58

Airport Pass & ID Fee
Non-Refundable Fee
Total Cost

$10.00 Fee $50.00 Fee

$60.00 Fee $100.00 Fee


