State of Hawaii Department of Transportation Airport Pass & ID Office



The Airport Pass & ID Offices accepts in-person only credit/debit card payments. Acceptable card types are Visa, MasterCard, American Express, JCB or Discover.











There is no fee when paying by cash, check, cashier check, or money order.

A non-refundable fee for payments by credit/debit card will be billed and collected and displayed on your account statement as EHAWAII.GOV

The non-refundable fee is composed of a 5% Convenience Fee plus a Transaction Processing Fee of 2.5% per transaction will be assessed by the credit card processing vendor.

PAYMENT BY CREDIT / DEBIT CARD

\$10.00 Fee		\$50.00 Fee	
Airport Pass & ID Fee Non-Refundable Fee Total Cost	\$10.00 0.76 \$10.76	Airport Pass & ID Fee Non-Refundable Fee Total Cost	\$50.00 3.81 \$53.81
\$60.00 Fee		\$100.00 Fee	
Airport Pass & ID Fee	\$60.00	Airport Pass & ID Fee	\$100.00
Non-Refundable Fee	4.58	Non-Refundable Fee	7.63
Total Cost	\$64.58	Total Cost	\$107.63